Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mohammad Ahmed - (1177311) - Havering Dolphins - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.92
1:04.26
1:04.31
1:04.77
1:05.00
1:05.31
1:07.04
1:07.68
1:08.03
1:08.17
1:08.75
1:10.88
1:12.15
1:14.88
1:20.21

1:27.27

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.92
1:05.00
1:04.26
1:04.31
1:04.77
1:05.31

1:07.04
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Date

15/12/18
03/06/18
24/03/18
16/12/17
24/11118
2210117
30/10/16
12/03/16
18/09/16
18/06/16
01/10/16
05/12/15
03/10/15
21/06/15
03/01/15
26/04/14

Date

15/12/18
24/11/18
03/06/18
24/03/18
16/12/17
22/10117
30/10/16

Meet

LB Redbridge Last Chance County Qualifier
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival One Day Open

Lon Bor of Redbridge Last Chance Regional Quals

Last Chance County Qualifying Meet December 2017

BBSC & DASC Christmas Cracker 2018

Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017

Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016
Maxwell March L3 Meet

Epping Forest District Season Opener 2016
Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet

LBRS Early Chance October Meet

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet
LBRSC Early County & Regional Qualifier
Colchester 2nd Midsummer Madness Open Meet
London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet

London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014

Meet
LB Redbridge Last Chance County Qualifier
BBSC & DASC Christmas Cracker 2018
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival One Day Open

Lon Bor of Redbridge Last Chance Regional Quals

Last Chance County Qualifying Meet December 2017

Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017

Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016

Venue

Fullwell Cross Pool
Braintree

Lon Bor of Redbridge
Fullwell Cross
Braintree
Aldershot

Basildon
Aylesbury
Loughton

Enfield

liford

Braintree

Fullwell Cross
Colchester
Barkingside

Barking

Venue

Fullwell Cross Pool
Braintree

Braintree

Lon Bor of Redbridge
Fullwell Cross
Aldershot

Basildon
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Club Swam Under Level
Havering Dol 3
Havering Dol 3
Havering Dol 3
Havering Dol 3
Havering Dol 3
Havering Dol 3
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Havering Dol 3
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Club Swam Under Level
Havering Dol 3
Havering Dol 3
Havering Dol 3
Havering Dol 3
Havering Dol 3
Havering Dol 3
Havering Dol 2
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1:08.75 277 F 01/10/16 LBRS Early Chance October Meet lIiford Havering Dol 3
1:08.03 286 H 18/09/16 Epping Forest District Season Opener 2016 Loughton Havering Dol 3
1:08.17 284 F 18/06/16 Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet Enfield Havering Dol 3
1:07.68 290 F 12/03/16 Maxwell March L3 Meet Aylesbury Havering Dol 3
1:10.88 253 H 05/12/15 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet Braintree Havering Dol 3
1:12.15 240 F 03/10/15 LBRSC Early County & Regional Qualifier Fullwell Cross Havering Dol 3
1:14.88 214 H 21/06/15  Colchester 2nd Midsummer Madness Open Meet Colchester Havering Dol 3
1:20.21 174 F 03/01/15 London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet Barkingside Havering Dol 3
1:27.27 135 F 26/04/14 London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014 Barking Havering Dol 3
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